Product Overview
Dual-channel
FMC Stepper Motor
Driver Series
FMC-MOTDRV22
•  The FMC-MOTDRV22 is a two-channel stepper motor driver series compliant with the
ANSI/VITA 57.1 standard
•  Each channel can provide up to 12 V/1.8 A and 24 V/1.8 A per coil with a programmable

FMC-MOTDRV22 - Block Diagram
Ordering Code Acronym Description
MOTDRV22IN12 FMC-MOTDRV22-INT12V 2-Channel Stepper Motor Driver with 12V Internal Power
MOTDRV22EX12 FMC-MOTDRV22-EXT12V 2-Channel Stepper Motor Driver with 12V External Power
MOTDRV22EX24 FMC-MOTDRV22-EXT24V 2-Channel Stepper Motor Driver with 24V External Power
CABL-FMT0001 FMC-MOTDRV22-CABLE Cable for FMC-MOTDRV22 1-m
CABL-FMT0002 FMC-MOTDRV22-CABLE2 Cable for FMC-MOTDRV22 20-m
Ordering Codes
Technical Specifications FMC-MOTDRV22
INT12V EXT12V EXT24V
Board Type FPGA Mezzanine Card – VITA 57.1
FMC Connector Type LPC - Low Pin Count
Number of channels 2